

For Immediate Release

Contact Information:
Connie Ciarico
Prentice Wealth Management, LLC
(585) 218-0001
cciarico@prenticewealth.com

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC Adds Tax Preparation Services

Rochester, NY- May 7, 2018: We are pleased to announce that Prentice Wealth Management is continuing to enhance their client service initiatives. Anthony Vaccaro, CFA® has recently attained his Enrolled Agent designation with the IRS. Enrolled Agents are federally licensed tax practitioners that have earned this designation by passing a three-part comprehensive IRS test covering individual and business tax returns. Anthony will be spearheading this program at Prentice Wealth by consulting with clients and facilitating in the preparation and submission of both federal and state returns.

We are excited to introduce this new option to our expanding list of services and look forward to the elevated capabilities Anthony brings to the client experience. We encourage you to visit our website at: http://www.prenticewealth.com/tax-preparation-resources/ to learn more.

About Prentice Wealth Management

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is a financial planning firm, located in the prestigious Linden Oaks office complex in Rochester, NY. Established in 2008, PWM was founded to address client needs with world class solutions in an un-biased, non-proprietary environment. Please visit our website at www.prenticewealth.com for more information.

Securities offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory services offered through Prentice Wealth Management, LLC, an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Prentice Wealth Management, LLC and Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. are separate entities.